
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

No. 

69 
36 
9 

12 
26 
17 

911 

82 
4 

Name 

Bayard SANTOS 
Edmilson ZORTEA 
Mateus DARROZ 
Vilson VIAPIANA 
Eduardo LAZZARI 
Vinicius DALLAGNOL 
Enzo PROVIN 

Paulo SULZBACH 
Jorge KATCZINSKI 

Class 

125 GRADUADOS 

125 SUPER SENIOR 

125 SENIOR 

125 SUPER SENIOR 

125 GRADUADOS 

125 SENIOR 

FIREBALL 

125 SUPER SENIOR 

125 SUPER SENIOR 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

12 

2 

Total Tm 

12:33.166 

12:38.509 

12:38.738 

12:40.714 

12:50.685 

12:56.958 

12:42.802 

8:07.108 

3:21.777 

Diff 

5.343 

5.572 

7.548 

17.519 

23.792 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

18 Laps 

Gap 

5.343 

0.229 

1.976 

9.971 

6.273 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 

34.660 

35.487 

35.442 

35.524 

35.233 

36.244 

37.250 

36.391 

37.677 

In Lap 

10 

7 

7 

10 

7 

3 

5 

3 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.343 

Avg. Speed 

76,477 

Best Lap Tm 

34.660 

Best Speed 

83,093 

Best Lap by 

69 - Bayard SANTOS 
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COPA CENTRO SERRA 4ª Etapa 

125cc GRA/SEN/SS/FIREBALL 

Bateria 1 125cc/FIR 

Race (20 Laps) started at 13:40:28 

Kartódromo de Guaporé 0,800 km 

08/09/2019 13:35 


